
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Campbell  293 283 293 869 +5
2  High Point Univ.  297 297 303 897 +33
3  Winthrop  312 304 306 922 +58
T4  USC Upstate 306 310 309 925 +61
T4  Presbyterian College 306 300 319 925 +61
6  Charleston Southern 309 307 313 929 +65
7  Longwood 314 307 313 934 +70
8  Radford  311 311 315 937 +73
9  Gardner-Webb  325 313 314 952 +88
10  UNC Asheville 328 312 313 953 +89
11  Hampton University 364 347 342 1053 +189

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Samantha Vodry  High Point Univ.  70  69  73  212  -4 
2    Stacey White  Campbell  70  73  72  215  -1 
T3    Emily Hawkins  Campbell  77  65  76  218  +2 

T3    Beatriz MosqueraQuintas  Radford  71  75  72  218  +2 

5    Isabell Ekstrom  Campbell  77  71  71  219  +3 
6    Ellen Hume  Charleston Southern 71  74  75  220  +4 
7    Maiken Bing Paulsen  Presbyterian College 75  72  74  221  +5 
T8    Julie Reinertsen  Winthrop  74  72  76  222  +6 
T8    Anna Svanka  Campbell  72  74  76  222  +6 
10    Anna Nordfors  Campbell  74  76  74  224  +8 
11    Pan Paksanont  USC Upstate 72  75  78  225  +9 
12    Linnea Hofgren  Gardner-Webb  74  74  78  226  +10 
T13    Chelsea Dantonio  Winthrop  76  77  74  227  +11 
T13    Sarah Kahn  High Point Univ.  78  75  74  227  +11 
15    Allison Chandler  Gardner-Webb  75  78  76  229  +13 
T16    Andriel Aimua  Charleston Southern 78  75  77  230  +14 
T16    Brooke Hutto  USC Upstate 76  77  77  230  +14 
T16    Tonrak Tasaso  High Point Univ.  74  77  79  230  +14 
19    Olivia John  High Point Univ.  77  77  77  231  +15 
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1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Campbell  293  283  293       869  +5 
2  2  2   High Point Univ.  297  297  303       897  +33 
7  T4  3   Winthrop  312  304  306       922  +58 

T3  T4  T4   USC Upstate 306  310  309       925  +61 
T3  3  T4   Presbyterian College 306  300  319       925  +61 
5  T4  6   Charleston Southern 309  307  313       929  +65 
8  7  7   Longwood 314  307  313       934  +70 
6  8  8   Radford  311  311  315       937  +73 
9  9  9   Gardner-Webb  325  313  314       952  +88 

10  10  10   UNC Asheville 328  312  313       953  +89 
11  11  11   Hampton University 364  347  342       1053  +189 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Samantha Vodry  High Point Univ.  70   69  73       212  -4   
3 2   Stacey White  Campbell  70   73  72       215  -1   
2 T3   Emily Hawkins  Campbell  77   65  76       218  +2   

T5 T3   Beatriz Mosquera Quintas  Radford  71   75  72       218  +2   
T10 5   Isabell Ekstrom  Campbell  77   71  71       219  +3   
4 6   Ellen Hume  Charleston Southern  71   74  75       220  +4   

T8 7   Maiken Bing Paulsen  Presbyterian College  75   72  74       221  +5   
T5 T8   Julie Reinertsen  Winthrop  74   72  76       222  +6   
T5 T8   Anna Svanka  Campbell  72   74  76       222  +6   
T12 10   Anna Nordfors  Campbell  74   76  74       224  +8   
T8 11   Pan Paksanont  USC Upstate  72   75  78       225  +9   
T10 12   Linnea Hofgren  Gardner-Webb  74   74  78       226  +10   
T17 T13   Chelsea Dantonio  Winthrop  76   77  74       227  +11   
T17 T13   Sarah Kahn  High Point Univ.  78   75  74       227  +11   
T17 15   Allison Chandler  Gardner-Webb  75   78  76       229  +13   
T17 T16   Brooke Hutto  USC Upstate  76   77  77       230  +14   
15 T16   Tonrak Tasaso  High Point Univ.  74   77  79       230  +14   

T17 T16   Andriel Aimua  Charleston Southern  78   75  77       230  +14   
T23 19   Olivia John  High Point Univ.  77   77  77       231  +15   
27 20   Beem Pabsimma  USC Upstate  77   80  76       233  +17   

T12 T21   Sirena Walsh  Longwood  79   71  84       234  +18   
T23 T21   Sidney Walker  Radford  75   79  80       234  +18   
T28 T23   Whitney Carter  Winthrop  81   77  77       235  +19   
T28 T23   Jacqueline Nickels  Longwood  79   79  77       235  +19   
16 T23   Vasy Montague  High Point Univ.  76   76  83       235  +19   

T12 T26   Ann Elizabeth Gore  Presbyterian College  77   73  86       236  +20   
T25 T26   Diana Domenech  Longwood  77   79  80       236  +20   
T17 T26   Julie Hillestad  Presbyterian College  75   78  83       236  +20   
T32 T26   Daniela Intriago  Charleston Southern  80   79  77       236  +20   
T37 T30   Bobbi Uhl  Longwood  83   78  76       237  +21   
T37 T30   Taylor Hinson  UNC Asheville  81   80  76       237  +21   
T32 T32   Sarah Funderburg  Winthrop  81   78  79       238  +22   
T28 T32   Baylee Evans  UNC Asheville  79   79  80       238  +22   
T28 T32   Natalie Welsh  Radford  81   77  80       238  +22   
T32 T32   Kellen Alsip  UNC Asheville  85   74  79       238  +22   
T39 T36   Lindsay Koppel  Gardner-Webb  84   79  76       239  +23   
T25 T36   Serina Combs  Presbyterian College  79   77  83       239  +23   
36 38   Anna Chanthapaeng  USC Upstate  82   78  81       241  +25   
43 39   Kathryn Elliott  USC Upstate  81   83  78       242  +26   

T32 40   Kathryn Thorne  Charleston Southern  80   79  84       243  +27   
T39 41   Adelyn Deery  UNC Asheville  84   79  81       244  +28   
T44 42   Grace Huffman  Longwood  79   86  80       245  +29   
47 43   Janie Thomas  UNC Asheville  84   85  78       247  +31   

T44 44   Riko Nagai  Radford  85   80  83       248  +32   

T39 45   Morgan McClaugherty  Winthrop  83   80  86       249  +33 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T39 46   Jakari Harris  Hampton University  84   79  87       250  +34   
48 T47   Taylor Gardner  Presbyterian College  90   82  79       251  +35   
46 T47   Kasidy Beckel  Radford  84   82  85       251  +35   

T49 49   Lauren Price  Hampton University  88   86  83       257  +41   
T49 50   Kristen Wong  Gardner-Webb  92   82  84       258  +42   
51 51   Morgan Laird  Gardner-Webb  92   87  87       266  +50   
52 52   Kayla Cole  Hampton University  94   91  84       269  +53   
53 53   Lizabeth Randles  Hampton University  98   91  88       277  +61   
54 -    Sarah Hameed  Charleston Southern  W  W  W       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Campbell 293 283 293 869

2 Stacey White (1) 70 73 72 215

T3 Emily Hawkins (2) 77 65 76 218

5 Isabell Ekstrom (4) 77 71 71 219

T8 Anna Svanka (3) 72 74 76 222

10 Anna Nordfors (5) 74 76 74 224

2 High Point Univ. 297 297 303 897

1 Samantha Vodry (3) 70 69 73 212

T13 Sarah Kahn (1) 78 75 74 227

T16 Tonrak Tasaso (2) 74 77 79 230

19 Olivia John (5) 77 77 77 231

T23 Vasy Montague (4) 76 76 83 235

3 Winthrop 312 304 306 922

T8 Julie Reinertsen (2) 74 72 76 222

T13 Chelsea Dantonio (1) 76 77 74 227

T23 Whitney Carter (5) 81 77 77 235

T32 Sarah Funderburg (4) 81 78 79 238

45 Morgan McClaugherty (3) 83 80 86 249

T4 USC Upstate 306 310 309 925

11 Pan Paksanont (1) 72 75 78 225

T16 Brooke Hutto (3) 76 77 77 230

20 Beem Pabsimma (2) 77 80 76 233

38 Anna Chanthapaeng (4) 82 78 81 241

39 Kathryn Elliott (5) 81 83 78 242

T4 Presbyterian College 306 300 319 925

7 Maiken Bing Paulsen (1) 75 72 74 221

T26 Julie Hillestad (2) 75 78 83 236

T26 Ann Elizabeth Gore (3) 77 73 86 236

T36 Serina Combs (4) 79 77 83 239

T47 Taylor Gardner (5) 90 82 79 251

6 Charleston Southern 309 307 313 929

6 Ellen Hume (1) 71 74 75 220

T16 Andriel Aimua (2) 78 75 77 230

T26 Daniela Intriago (3) 80 79 77 236

40 Kathryn Thorne (4) 80 79 84 243

54 Sarah Hameed (5) 0 0 0 0

7 Longwood 314 307 313 934

T21 Sirena Walsh (1) 79 71 84 234

T23 Jacqueline Nickels (2) 79 79 77 235

T26 Diana Domenech (3) 77 79 80 236

T30 Bobbi Uhl (4) 83 78 76 237

42 Grace Huffman (5) 79 86 80 245
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Radford 311 311 315 937

T3 Beatriz Mosquera Quintas (1) 71 75 72 218

T21 Sidney Walker (2) 75 79 80 234

T32 Natalie Welsh (4) 81 77 80 238

44 Riko Nagai (3) 85 80 83 248

T47 Kasidy Beckel (5) 84 82 85 251

9 Gardner-Webb 325 313 314 952

12 Linnea Hofgren (3) 74 74 78 226

15 Allison Chandler (2) 75 78 76 229

T36 Lindsay Koppel (4) 84 79 76 239

50 Kristen Wong (5) 92 82 84 258

51 Morgan Laird (1) 92 87 87 266

10 UNC Asheville 328 312 313 953

T30 Taylor Hinson (1) 81 80 76 237

T32 Kellen Alsip (3) 85 74 79 238

T32 Baylee Evans (4) 79 79 80 238

41 Adelyn Deery (2) 84 79 81 244

43 Janie Thomas (5) 84 85 78 247

11 Hampton University 364 347 342 1053

46 Jakari Harris (1) 84 79 87 250

49 Lauren Price (4) 88 86 83 257

52 Kayla Cole (3) 94 91 84 269

53 Lizabeth Randles (2) 98 91 88 277
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Par 3 Scoring
E. Hawkins Campbell 2.83 -2 
A. Svanka Campbell 2.92 -1 
S. Vodry High Point 2.92 -1 
M. Paulsen Presby 3.00 E 
C. Dantonio Winthrop 3.00 E 
I. Ekstrom Campbell 3.00 E 
L. Koppel Gard-Webb 3.08 +1 
K. Alsip Asheville 3.08 +1 
A. Gore Presby 3.08 +1 
O. John High Point 3.08 +1 
B. Hutto USC Upstat 3.17 +2 
J. Hillestad Presby 3.17 +2 
P. Paksanont USC Upstat 3.17 +2 
T. Hinson Asheville 3.17 +2 
J. Nickels Longwood 3.25 +3 
V. Montague High Point 3.25 +3 
A. Chandler Gard-Webb 3.25 +3 
S. Walsh Longwood 3.25 +3 
K. Beckel Radford 3.25 +3 
D. Domenech Longwood 3.25 +3 
A. Nordfors Campbell 3.25 +3 
E. Hume Charles.So 3.25 +3 

Par 4 Scoring
B. Quintas Radford 3.93 -2 
S. White Campbell 3.97 -1 
E. Hume Charles.So 4.00 E 
S. Vodry High Point 4.03 +1 
E. Hawkins Campbell 4.10 +3 
M. Paulsen Presby 4.17 +5 
P. Paksanont USC Upstat 4.20 +6 
J. Reinertsen Winthrop 4.20 +6 
A. Svanka Campbell 4.20 +6 
S. Walker Radford 4.20 +6 
I. Ekstrom Campbell 4.20 +6 
L. Hofgren Gard-Webb 4.20 +6 
S. Kahn High Point 4.27 +8 
T. Tasaso High Point 4.27 +8 
W. Carter Winthrop 4.30 +9 
A. Aimua Charles.So 4.30 +9 
C. Dantonio Winthrop 4.33 +10 
A. Nordfors Campbell 4.37 +11 
G. Huffman Longwood 4.40 +12 
B. Hutto USC Upstat 4.40 +12 
B. Pabsimma USC Upstat 4.40 +12 
B. Evans Asheville 4.40 +12 

Par 5 Scoring
A. Nordfors Campbell 4.50 -6 
S. Vodry High Point 4.67 -4 
J. Reinertsen Winthrop 4.67 -4 
S. White Campbell 4.67 -4 
A. Chandler Gard-Webb 4.75 -3 
I. Ekstrom Campbell 4.75 -3 
L. Hofgren Gard-Webb 4.92 -1 
S. Kahn High Point 4.92 -1 
O. John High Point 5.00 E 
B. Hutto USC Upstat 5.00 E 
S. Funderburg Winthrop 5.00 E 
S. Combs Presby 5.00 E 
A. Aimua Charles.So 5.00 E 
M. Paulsen Presby 5.00 E 
T. Tasaso High Point 5.08 +1 
P. Paksanont USC Upstat 5.08 +1 
C. Dantonio Winthrop 5.08 +1 
A. Svanka Campbell 5.08 +1 
D. Intriago Charles.So 5.08 +1 
J. Nickels Longwood 5.08 +1 
J. Hillestad Presby 5.08 +1 
E. Hawkins Campbell 5.08 +1 

Eagles 
L. Hofgren Gard-Webb 1

Birdies 
S. Vodry High Point 14
S. White Campbell 10
I. Ekstrom Campbell 10
E. Hume Charles.So 10
E. Hawkins Campbell 10
A. Svanka Campbell 9
A. Chandler Gard-Webb 8
B. Quintas Radford 8
B. Uhl Longwood 7
N. Welsh Radford 7
J. Reinertsen Winthrop 7
L. Hofgren Gard-Webb 7
A. Nordfors Campbell 7
A. Aimua Charles.So 6
V. Montague High Point 6
J. Nickels Longwood 6
S. Walker Radford 6
S. Walsh Longwood 6
M. Paulsen Presby 6
B. Hutto USC Upstat 5
S. Funderburg Winthrop 5
O. John High Point 5

Pars 
P. Paksanont USC Upstat 38
B. Quintas Radford 38
M. Paulsen Presby 37
T. Tasaso High Point 36
S. White Campbell 36
B. Pabsimma USC Upstat 36
S. Kahn High Point 35
A. Nordfors Campbell 35
C. Dantonio Winthrop 35
J. Reinertsen Winthrop 34
B. Evans Asheville 34
T. Hinson Asheville 34
B. Hutto USC Upstat 33
E. Hawkins Campbell 33
O. John High Point 32
D. Domenech Longwood 32
G. Huffman Longwood 32
I. Ekstrom Campbell 32
J. Hillestad Presby 32
S. Vodry High Point 32
A. Svanka Campbell 32
A. Gore Presby 31
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2019 Big South Women's Golf Championship 79.62 53

2 2019 Big South Women's Golf Championship 77.91 53

3 2019 Big South Women's Golf Championship 79.04 53

 

Total Average Scores
2019 Big South Women's Golf Championship 78.86 159

 

The Patriot at Grand Harbor: 2019 Big South Women's Golf Championship
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 371     7 38 7   1 

2 4 361     8 24 16 5   

3 4 355     1 30 18 4   

4 3 165     3 37 10 2 1 

5 5 490     5 34 11 3   

6 4 324     4 25 20 4   

7 3 140     3 31 14 2 3 

8 5 475     7 38 5 3   

9 4 393     2 22 19 10   

10 4 404     3 27 20 3   

11 4 347       26 22 2 3 

12 4 368     6 32 9 5 1 

13 5 496     6 24 19 4   

14 4 374     1 34 14 4   

15 3 160     1 24 24 3 1 

16 4 366     5 24 14 9 1 

17 3 165     2 31 17 3   

18 5 476     4 35 12 2   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 393 +0.70 

11 4 347 +0.66 

15 3 160 +0.60 

16 4 366 +0.58 

3 4 355 +0.47 

6 4 324 +0.45 

7 3 140 +0.45 

10 4 404 +0.43 

17 3 165 +0.40 

13 5 496 +0.40 

14 4 374 +0.40 

2 4 361 +0.34 

12 4 368 +0.30 

4 3 165 +0.26 

5 5 490 +0.23 

18 5 476 +0.23 

8 5 475 +0.08 

1 4 371 +0.06 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17789&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17789&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17789&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17789&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17789&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17789&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17789&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17789&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17789&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17789&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17789&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17789&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17789&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17789&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17789&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17789&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17789&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 393 +0.79 

3 4 355 +0.77 

11 4 347 +0.64 

10 4 404 +0.60 

12 4 368 +0.58 

7 3 140 +0.53 

2 4 361 +0.47 

1 4 371 +0.45 

6 4 324 +0.43 

13 5 496 +0.40 

15 3 160 +0.38 

17 3 165 +0.30 

16 4 366 +0.28 

18 5 476 +0.25 

8 5 475 +0.21 

14 4 374 +0.19 

4 3 165 +0.17 

5 5 490 +0.17 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 4 355 +0.92 

9 4 393 +0.68 

10 4 404 +0.53 

16 4 366 +0.51 

7 3 140 +0.47 

15 3 160 +0.47 

11 4 347 +0.45 

12 4 368 +0.42 

14 4 374 +0.42 

1 4 371 +0.34 

13 5 496 +0.28 

2 4 361 +0.23 

8 5 475 +0.15 

4 3 165 +0.15 

17 3 165 +0.11 

5 5 490 +0.09 

6 4 324 -0.13 

18 5 476 -0.19 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 393 +0.70 

11 4 347 +0.66 

15 3 160 +0.60 

16 4 366 +0.58 

3 4 355 +0.47 

6 4 324 +0.45 

7 3 140 +0.45 

10 4 404 +0.43 

17 3 165 +0.40 

13 5 496 +0.40 

14 4 374 +0.40 

2 4 361 +0.34 

12 4 368 +0.30 

4 3 165 +0.26 

5 5 490 +0.23 

18 5 476 +0.23 

8 5 475 +0.08 

1 4 371 +0.06 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 371     14 93 47 3 2 

2 4 361     16 83 50 9 1 

3 4 355     4 63 69 19 4 

4 3 165     12 111 30 5 1 

5 5 490     22 95 36 6   

6 4 324     22 85 42 10   

7 3 140     8 86 52 8 5 

8 5 475     20 102 31 6   

9 4 393     9 60 63 22 5 

10 4 404     7 73 69 9 1 

11 4 347     6 74 63 12 4 

12 4 368     13 84 43 18 1 

13 5 496     15 85 48 9 2 

14 4 374     10 95 45 9   

15 3 160     7 86 55 5 6 

16 4 366     10 91 35 22 1 

17 3 165     17 94 39 8 1 

18 5 476   1 25 99 28 4 2 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17789&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17789&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17789&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17789&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17789&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17789&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17789&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17789&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17789&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17789&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17789&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17789&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17789&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17789&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17789&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17789&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17789&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17789&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17789&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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